ATA-8C
Programmable non-volatile memory allows
the CyberDome to be customized at setup,
with options such as programmable auto pan
and preset tour speeds, return to home
position,  auto colour balance, pan/tilt
invert, proportional zoom speeds and video
synchronization.

Usable sensitivity 0.08 lux
Video output Composite, 1.0 Vp-p
èèèèè How to order
ATA-8C Series
8" Indoor Pendant Dome Configurations Fixing Accessories Power Supply Fixed Camera
Type Camera Tinted dome Silver dome Gold dome Wall mount Ceiling mount brackets
0.6 m 1 m
Static type 2 N/A ATA-8NH-2 ATA-8NH-6 ATA-8NH-7 ATA-02-12B ATA-CM2 ATA-CM3 To suit camera ATA-03-8
Pan/Tilt/Zoom Mono ATA-8CH-2B2 ATA-8CH-6B2 ATA-8CH-7B2 ATA-02-12B ATA-CM2 ATA-CM3 ATA-6812 N/A
Colour ATA-8CH-2C2 ATA-8CH-6C2 ATA-8CH-7C2 ATA-02-12B ATA-CM2 ATA-CM3 ATA-6812 N/A
8" Outdoor Pendant Dome Configuration Fixing Accessories Power Supply
Type Camera Clear dome Tinted dome Silver dome Gold dome Wall mount Corner mount Pole mount
Pan/Tilt/Zoom Mono ATA-8CW-3B2E ATA-8CW-2B2E ATA-8CW-6B2E ATA-8CW-7B2E ATA-02-12W ATA-06-12 ATA-07-1 ATA-6812
Colour ATA-8CW-3C2E ATA-8CW-2C2E ATA-8CW-6C2E ATA8CW-7C2E ATA-02-12W ATA-06-12 ATA-07-1 ATA-6812
SLC  TECHNOLOGIES  EUROPE  &  AFRICA
Headquarters
Excelsiorlaan 28
B-1930 Zaventem